DENUT CREAM

LOOKS GOOD TASTES BETTER

cLASSIC DONUTS |
Glazed Donut $3.60

Springfield Donut $3.80

Chocolate Donut $3.80

Reese's Donut $4.40

Marshmallow Donut $3.80

Maple & Bacon Donut $4.70

Apple & Cinnamon Fritter $4.40

[DONUT BOXES

4-Donut box $1650

6-Donut box $2490

12-donut box $49%0

 AND MORE... )
Croissant Ham and Cheese §7.90

Nutella-Filled Croissant §7.90

Brownie & Dulce de leche $6.60

FRANUI - Raspberries chocolate $10.99

[smoon-nss

(Strawberry & Pineapple)
(Coconut & Pineapple)
(Mango & Passion Fruit)

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

[ COFFEE MENU

Caffe Americano
Espresso

Caffé Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha

Latte Macchiato
Chai Latte

Matcha latte

Hot Chocolate

Iced Caffé Latte

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha

Iced Latte Macchiato
Iced Caffé Americano

Iced Matcha Latte

[FILLED DONUTS

Dulce de leche Donut $4.80
Strawberry Jelly Donut $4.80
Snickers & Caramel Donut $4.80
Nutella Donut $4.80
Royal Oreo Donut $4.80
Boston Cream Donut $4.80
Guava & Cream Cheese Donut $4.80
Lemon Pie Donut $4.80
| BAGELS |
Avocado Tomato & Cream Cheese $7.50
Turkey, Cheese & Cream Cheese $8.00
Glazed Donut Sandwich $7.99
(Ham, Cream Cheese & Cheese)

| FRAPPES ]
Berry Cheesecake Frappe $9.00
Nutella Frappe $9.00
Oreo Frappe $9.00
Caramel Frappe $9.00
Dulce de leche Frappe $9.00
Coffee Frappuccino $9.60

(Chocolate or Caramel)

[SMALL-MEDIUM-LARGE ]

$3.75 $4.25
$3.20 $3.50
$4.50 $5.10
$4.50 $5.10
$4.75 $5.30
$4.75 $5.30
$4.75 $5.30
$4.95 $5.45
$3.25 $3.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.45
$5.45
$4.75

$5.60

$4.75

$5.50
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.90
$4.25
$5.70
$5.70
$5.80
$5.80
$5.25
$6.00



CLASSIC DONUTS

Glazed Donut $3.60
Springfield Donut $3.80
Chocolate Donut $3.80
Reese's Donut $4.40
Marshmallow Donut $3.80
Maple & Bacon Donut $4.70
Apple & Cinnamon Fritter $4.40

SWEET TREATS & PASTRIES

Croissant Ham & Cheese $7.90
Nutella-Filled Croissant $7.90
Brownie & Dulce de leche $6.60
Macarons Box (12 pcs) $13.99

DONUT CREAM

LOOKS GOOD TASTES BETTER

'FILLED DONUTS |
Dulce de leche Donut $4.80
Strawberry Jelly Donut $4.80
Snickers & Caramel Donut $4.80
Nutella Donut $4.80
Royal Oreo Donut $4.80
Boston Cream Donut $4.80
Guava & Cream Cheese Donut $4.80
Lemon Pie Donut $4.80
BAGELS

Avocado, Cherry Tomatos, $7.50
Cream Cheese

Turkey, Cream Cheese & $8.00

Cheese

'DONUT BOXES

4-DONUTS BOX $16.90
6- DONUT BOX $24.90
12- DONUT BOX $49.90

FRANUI - RAPANUI

(Fresh frozen Raspberries in  $10.99
white & milk chocolate)

GLAZED DONUT SANDWICH

Ham, Cream Cheese & $7.99
Cheese

LOOKS GOOD
TASTES BETTER



WHOLESALE PRICES

All orders are available for pickup or local delivery, with a minimum of 36 donuts. Orders of 36 donuts or more qualify for our wholesale pricing.

Please allow at least 48 hours’ notice, and remember that custom donuts are also available.

Glazed donut
Strawberry glazed donut
Chocolate donut
Coconut donut
Cinnamon donut
Marshmallow donut
Reese’s donut

Maple & Bacon donut
Fruitty Pebbles donut
M&M donut

Gummy Bears donut
Pistachio donut - 2025/2026

A A A A A A A A A A

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.30
1.60
1.85

1.60
1.60
1.60

Boston Creamdonut

Oreo Cream donut

Nutella donut

Dulce de leche donut
Strawberry Jelly donut

Lemon pie donut

Snickers & Caramel donut
Guava & Cream cheese donut
Apple & Cinnamon Fritter

(Christmas, Halloween,
Thanksgivinig, etc.)

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80

I+ A A A

$2.20
$1.80
$2.00
$1.60
$2.00



