DONUT CREAM

LOOKS GOOD TASTES BETTER

CLASSIC DONUTS

Glazed Donut	\$3.60
Springfield Donut	\$3.80
Chocolate Donut	\$3.80
Reese's Donut	\$4.40
Marshmallow Donut	\$3.80
Maple & Bacon Donut	\$4.70
Apple & Cinnamon Fritter	\$4.40

DONUT BOXES

4-Donut	box	\$16.90
6-Donut	box	\$24.90
12-donut	box	\$49.90

AND MORE...

FRANIII - Raspherries chocolate	\$10.99
Brownie & Dulce de leche	\$6.60
Nutella-Filled Croissant	\$7.90
Croissant Ham and Cheese	\$7.90

SMOOTHIES

(Strawberry & Pineapple)	\$8.50
(Coconut & Pineapple)	\$8.50
(Mango & Passion Fruit)	\$8.50

COFFEE MENU

Caffè Americano
Espresso
Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Latte Macchiato
Chai Latte
Matcha latte
Hot Chocolate
Iced Caffè Latte
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha
Iced Latte Macchiato
Iced Caffè Americano
Iced Matcha Latte

FILLED DONUTS

Dulce de leche Donut	\$4.80
Strawberry Jelly Donut	\$4.80
Snickers & Caramel Donut	\$4.80
Nutella Donut	\$4.80
Royal Oreo Donut	\$4.80
Boston Cream Donut	\$4.80
Guava & Cream Cheese Donut	\$4.80
Lemon Pie Donut	\$4.80

BAGELS

Avocado Tomato & Cream Cheese	\$7.50
Turkey, Cheese & Cream Cheese	\$8.00

Glazed Donut Sandwich \$7.99 (Ham, Cream Cheese & Cheese)

FRAPPES

Berry Cheesecake Frappe	\$9.00
Nutella Frappe	\$9.00
Oreo Frappe	\$9.00
Caramel Frappe	\$9.00
Dulce de leche Frappe	\$9.00
Coffee Frappuccino	\$9.60
(Chocolate or Caramel)	

SMALL - MEDIUM - LARGE

\$3.75	\$4.25	\$4.75
\$3.20	\$3.50	
\$4.50	\$5.10	\$5.50
\$4.50	\$5.10	\$5.50
\$4.75	\$5.30	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.30	\$5.75
\$4.75	\$5.30	\$5.75
\$4.95	\$5.45	\$5.90
\$3.25	\$3.75	\$4.25
	\$5.25	\$5.70
	\$5.25	\$5.70
	\$5.45	\$5.80
	\$5.45	\$5.80
	\$4.75	\$5.25
	\$5.60	\$6.00

DONUT CREAM

LOOKS GOOD TASTES BETTER

CLASSIC DONUTS

Glazed Donut	\$3.60
Springfield Donut	\$3.80
Chocolate Donut	\$3.80
Reese's Donut	\$4.40
Marshmallow Donut	\$3.80
Maple & Bacon Donut	\$4.70
Apple & Cinnamon Fritter	\$4.40

FILLED DONUTS

Duice de leche Donut	\$4.80
Strawberry Jelly Donut	\$4.80
Snickers & Caramel Donut	\$4.80
Nutella Donut	\$4.80
Royal Oreo Donut	\$4.80
Boston Cream Donut	\$4.80
Guava & Cream Cheese Donut	\$4.80
Lemon Pie Donut	\$4.80

DONUT BOXES

4-DONUTS BOX	\$16.90
6- DONUT BOX	\$24.90
12- DONUT BOX	\$49.90

FRANUI - RAPANUI

(Fresh frozen Raspberries in \$10.99 white & milk chocolate)

SWEET TREATS & PASTRIES

Croissant Ham & Cheese	\$7.90
Nutella-Filled Croissant	\$7.90
Brownie & Dulce de leche	\$6.60
Macarons Box (12 pcs)	\$13.99

BAGELS

Cheese

Avocado, Cherry Tomatos,	\$7.50
Cream Cheese	
Turkey, Cream Cheese &	\$8.00

GLAZED DONUT SANDWICH

Ham, Cream Cheese & **\$7.99** Cheese



WHOLESALE PRICES

All orders are available for pickup or local delivery, with a minimum of 36 donuts. Orders of 36 donuts or more qualify for our wholesale pricing. Please allow at least 48 hours' notice, and remember that custom donuts are also available.

CLASSIC DONUTS

Glazed donut	.
Strawberry glazed donut	\$1.60
Chocolate donut	\$1.60
Coconut donut	\$1.60
Cinnamon donut	\$1.60
Marshmallow donut	\$1.30
Reese's donut	\$1.60
Maple & Bacon donut	\$1.85
Fruitty Pebbles donut	\$2.00
M&M donut	\$1.60
Gummy Bears donut	\$1.60
Pistachio donut - 2025/2026	\$1.60

FILLED DONUTS

Boston Creamdonut	\$1.80
Oreo Cream donut	\$1.80
Nutella donut	\$1.80
Dulce de leche donut	\$1.80
Strawberry Jelly donut	\$1.80
Lemon pie donut	\$2.20
Snickers & Caramel donut	\$1.80
Guava & Cream cheese donut	\$2.00
Apple & Cinnamon Fritter	\$1.60
Specialty Donuts	\$2.00
(Christmas, Halloween,	
Thanksgivinig, etc.)	